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Friday, December 3rd

GAME
Parshall vs. Linton-HMB
Parshall vs. Linton-HMB

TIME (CST)
6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Saturday, December 4th

GAME

Napoleon-GS vs. Parshall
Napoleon-GS vs. Parshall
Standing Rock vs. South Border
Standing Rock vs. South Border
Linton-HMB vs. Hettinger-Scranton

Linton-HMB vs. Hettinger-Scranton

TIME (CST)
11:00 am

12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

HS GYM
JV

HS GYM
JV

JV

JV




