

Friday, December 3rd

GAME	<u>TIME (CST)</u>	<u>HS GYM</u>
Parshall vs. Linton-HMB	6:00 pm	JV
Parshall vs. Linton-HMB	7:30 pm	V

Saturday, December 4th

GAME	<u>TIME (CST)</u>	<u>HS GYM</u>
Napoleon-GS vs. Parshall	11:00 am	JV
Napoleon-GS vs. Parshall	12:30 pm	V
Standing Rock vs. South Border	2:00 pm	JV
Standing Rock vs. South Border	3:30 pm	V
Linton-HMB vs. Hettinger-Scranton	5:00 pm	VL
Linton-HMB vs. Hettinger-Scranton	6:30 pm	V